
Starters Buffet

 
Smoked ham Grilled

Piece of beef (EU origin)
Home-made duck skewer

Grilled Andouillette
Fish & chips

Duck leg confit house
Beef tartare

Minced steak, pepper sauce
Fish by market

Pork pavé, pepper sauce
Grilled sausage, forest sauce

Dish of the day

  
Showcase of Desserts Till  12 Yo (net prices, service included) 

 
Starters Buffet

 
Minced steak or fish & chips

 
Showcase of Desserts Starters Buffet

Hot dish of your choice (see gourmet
menu)

OR

Hot dish of your choice (see gourmet
menu)

Showcase of Desserts 

Brasserie
LE GRAND TURC

M E N U SM E N U S

" S M A L L  C A R T E "" S M A L L  C A R T E "

K I D S  M E N UK I D S  M E N U       1 4 . 0 0  €1 4 . 0 0  €

Gourmet Menu

15.00 € Lunch 
20.00 € Evening

Showcase of Desserts 4 . 5 0  €

Brasserie
LE GRAND TURC

Sweet Menu

14.00€ Lunch
17.00€ Evening

Smoked salmon salad with shrimps

Cherry tomato salad, spiced burrata           
Serrano ham   
                                 
Starters buffet                                            

Beef steak - 180gr                                  

Rib steak  - 300gr                  

Beef tartare  - 180gr                  

Hand-braided Andouillette - 350gr              

Matured rib steak - 350gr                          

Fish & Chips                                                                      
 

13.50 €

12.50 €

9.00 €

22.50 €

25.00 €

24.00 €

33.00 €

18.00 €

33.00 €

VBF

VBF

UE

VBF

FREE

WI-FI

Le Grand Turc



8.00 €
14.00 €

Wine in glass

Mandragore
Pater Linus 
Wasteiner
Bacchus
Monaco
Panaché
Picon Bière
Bière Sans Alcool

WINESWINESWINES

DRINKSDRINKSDRINKS

red wines
Val d e Loire 

Languedoc R.

 Bordeaux 

Vallée du Rhône 

Bourgognes

75 CL37.5 CL

• Mareuil Fief Vendéen ~ DOMAINE DES PIERRES FOLLES
• Saumur Champigny ~ CHATEAU DE VILLENEUVE
• Chinon ~ DOMAINE LES GALUCHES
• Saint Nicolas de Bourgueil ~ DOMAINE MABILEAU
• Menetou Salon ~ DOMAINE CHAVET

22.00 €
33.00 €
32.00 €
32.50 €
39.50 €

13.00 €
18.00 €
17.00 €
19.00 €

-

29.50 €
28.00 €
35.00 €

• Saint Chinian ~ CHATEAU GUIRAUD
• Blanc Moelleux uby n°4 ~ COTES DE GASCOGNE
• Côtes de Roussillon ~ MAS JANIEL

-
-
-

29.50 €
22.00 €
22.00 €
39.00 €
69.00 €
34.00 €
74.00 €
62.15 €

23.00 €

• Château Pointoise Cabarrus
• Bordeaux St Sulpice ~ DUBERGE
• Bordeaux Côte de Blaye ~ CHATEAU LA GRANGE
• Bordeaux Lussac St Emilion ~ CHATEAU LUCAS
• Bordeaux St Emilion Grand Cru ~ CHATEAU CARTEAU 
• Bordeaux Lalande Pomerol ~ L'ETOILE DES SALLES
• Bordeaux Haut-Médoc ~ HERITAGE CHASSE-SPLEEN
• Bordeaux St Estèphe ~ CHATEAU LALANDE DE PEZ
• Bordeaux Côtes de Bourg ~ CHATEAU LES BASCAUTS

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

19.00 €

29.00 €
46.50 €
49.00 €

• Côtes du Rhône ~ DOMAINE LAFOND
• Vacqueyras ~ DOMAINE DES GENETS
• Gigondas ~ DOMAINE LA GILLE

-
-
-

49.00 €
78.00 €

• Bourgogne Pinot Noir ~ PHILIPPE LE HARDI
• Givry 1 Cru ~ DOMAINE CHOFFLET

-
-

75 CL37.5 CLwhite wines
• Bordeaux St Sulpice ~ DUBERGE
• Mareuil ~ DOMAINE DES PIERRES FOLLES
• Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie ~ PETIT MOUTON
• Sauvignon de Touraine ~ DOMAINE DU MARCE
• Cheverny ~ DOMAINE SAUGER
• Quincy ~ ERIC LOUIS
• Sancerre ~ LA CHATELENIE
• Meursault ~ DOMAINE PARIGOT

22.00 €
22.00 €
27.00 €
26.00 €
31.00 €
42.00 €
65.25 €

89.00 €

-
13.00 €
16.00 €
17.00 €
19.00 €

-
35.00 €

-

• Bordeaux St Sulpice ~ DUBERGE
• Mareuil ~ DOMAINE DES PIERRES FOLLES
• Rosé de Loire ~ DOMAINE DE MIHOUDY 
• Côtes de Provence ~ M. DE MINUTY 
• Tavel ~ DOMAINE LAFOND

22.00 €
22.00 €
22.00 €
38.00 €
36.00 €

-
13.00 €

-
-

19.00 €

75 CL37.5 CLPink Wines

75 CLSparkling wines
• Champagne Brut ~ RESERVE GOSSET
• Champagne Cheurlin-Dangin ~ FLORENCE
• Champagne Brut Réserve ~ MAISON DEUTZ
• Champagne Brut ~ CANARD DUCHENE
• Blanc de Blanc ~ ADRIEN ROMET

85.00 €
85.00 €
89.00 €
89.00 €
21.00 €

1/4 1/2pitcher of wine

• Ordinary
• Superior

4.00 €
7.00 €

Red, Pink, White... Red, Pink, White...

• Superior 3.50 €

25 CL15 CL 50 CLBeers
2.50 €
2.80 €
2.50 €
2.90 €

-
-
-
-

3.60 €
4.20 €
3.60 €
4.80 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
5.00 €
4.00 €

7.10 €
8.30 €
7.10 €
9.50 €

-
-
-
-

Kir
Kir Pétillant
Kir Royal
Martini White/Red
Américano
Campari
Suze
Ricard/Pastis
Porto White/Red
Pineau White/Red
Troussepinette
Vodka
Rhum
Gin
Spritz Aperol
Glass of Champagne

appetizers
13 cl
13 cl
13 cl
4 cl
6 cl
4 cl
4 cl
2 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
8 cl
8 cl

3.60 €
8.00 €
8.00 €
4.50 €
8.00 €
6.00 €
4.50 €
3.50 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
8.00 €
8.00 €

Spirits
Grant
J.B
Sir Pitterson
Jack Daniel's
Chivas

6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
7.50 €
7.50 €

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

Digestives
Get
Eau de vie
Baileys
Cognac
Cognac almond
Armagnac
Calvados
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Crème :
cassis, mûre, pêche, fraise

6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

SOFTS
Coca/Coca 0%
Orangina
Juice
Perrier
Schweppes

4.00 €
4.00 €
4.00 €
4.00 €
4.00 €

33 cl
25 cl
25 cl
33 cl
33 cl

waters
Evian or Badoit               
San Pellegrino                   
Perrier Blue                

3.80 €
3.80 €
4.00 €

5.00 €
5.00 €
6.00 €

25 CL 50 CL

Hot Drinks
Expresso
Decaffeinated
Cappuccino
Thé/Infusion
Chocolate
Long Coffee
Long Decaffeinated

1.60 €
1.80 €
4.50 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
3.20 €
3.70 €


